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Women / 3 / Senior D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Greenhaw3352
Extreme

9.400 9.275 9.4009.375 37.450
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Avery Abell3366
Novato

9.300 9.375 9.3258.700 36.700
2 1 13 3 2 

2 

Macy Guest3354
Galaxy

8.625 9.225 9.3759.375 36.600
17 3T 1T 2 3 

3 

Catalina Diaz3374
Tricks Folsom

9.150 9.025 9.3008.950 36.425
3T 5 8T 4 4 

4 

Celina Naranjo3337
Champion

8.975 8.950 9.1259.325 36.375
8 6 3 8T 5 

5 

Amelia Abernethy3329
American

9.100 8.825 9.2009.000 36.125
5T 8 5T 5 6 

6 

Kelly Choi3347
Elevate

8.950 9.225 8.8508.825 35.850
9 3T 10T 13 7 

7 

Nikki  Krambs3342
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.700 9.1508.825 35.725
7 10T 10T 6T 8 

8 

Haley Hannah3373
Santa Rosa

8.800 8.700 9.1508.950 35.600
13T 10T 8T 6T 9 

9 

Alicia Ferro3360
Gymtowne

9.150 8.600 9.1258.625 35.500
3T 13 14 8T 10 

10 

Anna Foy3362
HealthSPORT

8.900 8.300 9.0509.075 35.325
10T 16 4 10 11 

11 

Diana Egan3328
Aerials

8.800 8.850 8.6509.000 35.300
13T 7 5T 15 12 

12 

Sofia Munoz3356
Golden Bear

8.825 8.650 8.9258.825 35.225
12 12 10T 11 13 

13 

Jenny Rehnvall3375
Tricks Folsom

9.100 8.750 8.8758.250 34.975
5T 9 16 12 14 

14 

Kylie  Jones3345
Edge

8.725 8.400 8.8008.975 34.900
15 15 7 14 15 

15 

Bailey Knox3379
Youngsters

8.900 8.200 8.2008.325 33.625
10T 17 15 17 16 

16 

Andee Chwastyk3377
Tumble Time - CP

8.700 8.425 8.5007.850 33.475
16 14 17 16 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.6 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


